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About Us

SUPER FINE has been a leading electronic components distributor for over 10 years. We've helped millions of
customers from businesses to educational institutions to hobbyists and along the way we're proud to have built
a solid reputation for great prices, great selection, and a great source for hard-to-find electronic components.
SUPER FINE's buying expertise allows even the smallest company or individual to enjoy the same competitive
edge typically reserved for the highest volume buyers.
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AHEAD
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STARTED
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Making the Connection

Great things are done by
a series of small things brought together.
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MATT

CODE MODULE WHITE METALLIC TEXTURE PKG.
GR0401 1 MODULE 91.00 117.00 158.00 10
GR0402 2 MODULE 91.00 117.00 158.00 10
GR0403 3 MODULE 113.00 158.00 177.00 10
GR0404 4 MODULE 132.00 177.00 204.00 10
GR0406 6 MODULE 170.00 234.00 279.00 10
GR0408 8 MODULE SQ. 215.00 291.00 347.00 05
GR0408H 8 MODULEHZ. 226.00 291.00 347.00 10
GR0412 12 MODULE 302.00 491.00 445.00 05
GR0416 16 MODULE 358.00 491.00 540.00 05
GR0418 18 MODULE 377.00 543.00 660.00
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SUPER FINE
WALNUT BLACK WENGE COPPER WOOD TEAK VEENER MARBLE
(MATT / METALIC) (MATT / METALIC) (TEXTURE) (TEXTURE) (TEXTURE)
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CODE
GR0481
GR0482
GR0483
GR0484
GR0486
GR0488
GRO0488H
GR04812
GR04818

MODULE

1 MODULE
2 MODULE
3 MODULE
4 MODULE
6 MODULE

8 MODULE SQ.

8 MODULE HZ.
12 MODULE
18 MODULE

WHITE
106.00
106.00
151.00
166.00
238.00
264.00
264.00
355.00
453.00

SHINY
TWIST

121.00
121.00
147.00
174.00
245.00
283.00
283.00
370.00
509.00

TEXTURE
196.00
196.00
245.00
283.00
370.00
491.00
491.00
596.00
774.00




& SUPERFINE

Making the Connection

WHITE SILVER OAK WOOD HAZEL WOOD

(TEXTURE) (TEXTURE)

Twist Plate

Our Creativity For And Treatment Of
The Products Shows Our Instinctive Sprit.




CODE MODULE WHITE COLOUR PKG.

GR0O501 1 MODULE 106.00  132.00 10
GR0502 2 MODULE 106.00  132.00 10
GR0503 3 MODULE 128.00  170.00 10
GR0504 4 MODULE 147.00  200.00 10
GR0506 6 MODULE 196.00  272.00 10
P |_ ATE GR0508 8 MODULE SQ. 234.00 332.00 05

GR0O508H 8 MODULE HZ. 234.00 325.00 10

GR0512 12 MODULE 332.00 449.00 05
GRO518 18 MODULE 434.00 626.00 05
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SUPER FINE

Glamour Plate

The new Glamour plate gets mildly updated with new styling.
The new Glamour plate also gets enhanced looks with more
styling and new details.




ONLY
MODULE GLASS PKG. CODE BASE PLATE PKG.

GR0442 2 MODULE 684.00 10 GR0462 68.00 10
GR0443 3 MODULE 1066.00 10 GR0463 68.00 10
GR0444 4 MODULE 1360.00 10 GR0464 92.00 10

GR0446 6 MODULE 1794.00 10 GR0466 134.00 10

GR0448 8 MODULE SQ. 2130.00 05 GR0468 180.00 05

GR0448H 8 MODULEHZ. 2130.00 05 GR0468H 180.00 10
GR0452 12 MODULE 2738.00 05 GR0472  252.00 05

GR0458 18 MODULE 3386.00 05 GR0478  344.00 05
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Making the Connection

Glasso Plate

The new Glamour plate gets mildly updated with new styling.
The new Glamour plate also gets enhanced looks with more
styling and new details.
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IT’SA
WAY OF
NEW
LIGHTING




IGHT UP
YOUR CITY

superfines’s expertise is in
implementing quality electrical
solutions providing electrical
accessories when and where it is
needed. This is a valuable asset to
secure an area. By combining
the efficiency of switches with the
possibilities of control systems,
superfine offers numerous
integrated “switches on demand”
scenarios. A smart way to combine
safety and energy savings.




We take great pride in what we build or design
so we can make your visions and dreams come true.

GREAT WOOD SUITABLE FOR WOODEN BOXES

GR 0401 GR 0402 GR 0403 GR 0404 GR 0406

GR 0408 GR 0412

CODE MODULE SIZE WHITE  TEXTURE PKG.

GR 0301 1 MODULE 4.5"x4.5" 112.00 208.00 10
GR 0302 2 MODULE 4,5"x4.5" 112.00 208.00 10
GR 0303 3 MODULE 5.5"x4.5" 124.00 245.00 10
GR 0304 4 MODULE H&V. 7"x4.5" 148.00 309.00 10
GR 0306 6 MODULE H&V. 8.5"x4.5" 184.00 374.00 10
GR 0308 8 MODULE H&V. 12.5"x4.5" 216.00 460.00 05
GR0308H 8 MODULEH. 10.5"x4.5" 108.00 383.00 10
GR 0310 10 MODULE H. 12.5"x4.5" 248.00 525.00 10
GR 0312 12 MODULE H&V.  8.5"x7" 280.00 585.00 05
GRO0312H 12 MODULE H. 15"x4.5" 328.00 642.00 10
GR 0316 16 MODULE 10"x6" 328.00 766.00 05
GR 0318 18 MODULE H&V.  10.5"x8.5" 388.00 830.00 05
GR 0320 20 MODULE 311.00 775.00 05
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Switches That Reflect Your Style

GR 1101

6,

GR 1116

~'

GR 1301

2
~

GR 1304

GR 1401

GR 1701

GR 1402

4

14

GR 1702

GR 1103

>

GR 1403

N

GR 1704

D

GR 1203

Teq,

GR 1404

164,

GR 1715

CODE

PRODUCT

WHITE

GUN GREY
PERPC.¥ PERPC.Z PKG.

1 MODULE 6AMP. GOLD SWITCHES N\\

GR 1101
GR 1102
GR 1103
GR 1201
GR 1203

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH
6 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH
6 AMP. BELL PUSH

76.00
125.00
106.00

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 106.00

6 AMP. BELL PUSH WITH INDICATOR

143.00

84.00
144.00
122.00
122.00
165.00

20
20
20
20
20

1 MODULE 16 & 25 AMP. GOLD SWITCHES \\¥

GR 1116
GR 1117
GR 1216
GR 1125
GR 1225

GR 1301
GR 1302
GR 1303
GR 1313

16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH
16 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH

132.00
155.00

16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 143.00

25 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH

132.00

25 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 155.00

1 MODULE 6AMP. REDIOUS SWITCHES N\\

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH

6 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH

6 AMP. BELL PUSH

6 AMP. BELL PUSH WITH INDICATOR

70.00
125.00
117.00
147.00

152.00
178.00
165.00
152.00
178.00

76.00
136.00
128.00
161.00

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

1 MODULE 16 & 25 AMP. REDIOUS SWITCHES \\¥

GR 1304
GR 1314
GR 1315
GR 1325

16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH
16 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH

134.00
151.00

16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 151.00
25 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 170.00

144.00
165.00
165.00
185.00

20
20
20
20

1 MODULE 6 & 16 AMP. TINY SWITCHES  \\¥

GR 1401
GR 1402
GR 1403
GR 1404

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH
6 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH
6 AMP. BELL PUSH

16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH

70.00
98.00
98.00
106.00

75.00
114.00
114.00
122.00

20
20
20
20

1 MODULE 6 & 16 AMP. DEEP SWITCHES  \\\

GR 1701
GR 1702
GR 1703
GR 1704
GR 1713
GR 1714
GR 1715

6 Amp. 1 Way Switch

6 Amp. 2 Way Switch

6 Amp. Bell Push

6 Amp. Bell Push with Indicator

16 Amp. 1 Way Switch

16 Amp. 2 Way Switch

16 Amp. 1 Way Switch With Indicator

72.00
117.00
109.00
132.00
128.00
140.00
140.00

84.00
135.00
127.00
142.00
152.00
161.00
161.00

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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WHITE ~ GUN GREY

CODE PRODUCT PERPC.X PERPC.Z PKG.
1 MODULE 6 & 16 AMP. THIN SILVER SWITCHES \\¥
GR 1501 6 Amp. 1 Way Switch 89.00  98.00 20
GR 1502 6 Amp. 2 Way Switch 148.00 165.00 20
GR 1503 6 Amp. Bell Push 144.00 160.00 20
GR 1504 16 Amp. 1 Way Switch 148.00 165.00 20
GR 1501 GR 1502 GR 1503 GR 1504
2 MODULE 6AMP. BELL PUSH N\\
Q Q GR 2103 6 AMP. BELL PUSH 140.00 153.00 10
GR 2203 6 AMP. BELL PUSH WITH INDICATOR 166.00 181.00 10
iy
. L
GR 2103 GR 2203

2 MODULE 16AMP. SWITCHES N\\

GR2116 16 AMP.1WAY SWITCH 147.00 161.00 10

164, GR2216 16 AMP.1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 174.00 189.00 10
"~ GR2232 32 AMP.D. P. SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 362.00 392.00 10

GR 2116 GR 2216 GR 2232

6AMP. SOCKETS N\\
(' ] ! GR1133 2 PIN URO SOCKET WITH SHUTTER 109.00 120.00 20
q

X : L L] ; GR2135A 2 IN ONE SOCKET 106.00 116.00 10
' GR2135B 2 IN ONE SOCKET WITH SHUTTER 106.00 116.00 10
GR2135C  MULTI SOCKET WITH SHUTTER 166.00 181.00 10

GR1133 GR 2135A GR 2135C

16 & 13 AMP. SOCKETS

' ' GR2135E  6/10/13 A. INTEL SOCKET WITH SHUTTER 226.00 246.00 10
"’ ‘ ‘ZSA GR2136  6&16 AMP. TWIN SOCKET WITH SHUTTER 219.00 238.00 10
L & ‘ GR2137 25 AMP. TWIN SOCKET WITH SHUTTER 245.00 266.00 10

GR 2135E GR 2136 GR 2137

- o SUPPORT MODULES N\

F} F{ GR1205 6 AMP. NEON INDICATOR 75.00 88.00 20
;JE H ;J[ GR 1155  BLANKING OFF PLATE 22.00 24.00 60
) i GR1150 10/ 16 AMP. FUSE UNIT 15800 17400 10
’ ’ GR1140  T.V. ANTENNA SOCKET 79.00 92.00 20
GR 1143  RJ11 TEL. JACKWITH SHUTTER 102.00 118.00 20
GR 1205 GR1155 GR 1150 GR 1140 GR 1148 GR1144 TELEPHONE JACK DOUBLE 151.00 17400 20
GR1146 CAT®6 943.00 1072.00 20

GR 1148  USB CHARGER 755.00 858.00 10




GR 1165
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GR 2165
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GR 2901

GR 1160

GR 2166
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GR 1173 GR 1174

GR 1902

GR 2902

GR 2160

GR 2167

GR 2152

GR 2206

GR 1906

GR 2906

WHITE GUN GREY

CODE PRODUCT PERPC.X PERPC.? PKG.
GR1160 Dimmer 450 Watts With L.E.D. 283.00 323.00 10
GR2160 Dimmer 450 Watts F/R 30200 34500 5

DIMMERS | FAN REGULATORS N\\

GR 1165 4 Step Fan Regulator F/R 340.00 388.00 10
GR 1166 4 Step Fan Regulator F/R 358.00  409.00 10
GR 1167 Chrome 4 Step Fan Regulator F/R 377.00  430.00 10
GR2165 5 Step Fan Regulator F/R 396.00 452.00 5
GR 2166 Smart 5 Step Fan Regulator 415.00  474.00

GR 2167 Smart Chrome 5 Step Fan Regulator ~ 434.00  495.00 5

MOTOR STARTER / D. P. MAINS SWITCH  \\¥

GR2174 25 AMP. MOTOR STARTER SWITCH 585.00 631.00 10
GR2175 32 AMP. MOTOR STARTER SWITCH 585.00 631.00 10
GR2151 32 AMP. D. P. SWITCH WITH KEY TAG 581.00 627.00 5
GR2152 KEY TAG ONLY 125.00 137.00 10

AUDIO & VIDEO CONNECTORS N\\

GR 1171 SPEAKER PIN SOCKET 260.00 289.00 10
GR 1172 TRIPLE RCA SOCKET (AUDIO & VIDEO) 502.00  557.00 10
GR 1173 HDMI SOCKET 566.00 629.00 10
GR 1174 FEMALE Hd15 (VGA) SOCKET 371.00 412.00 10
GR 1175 MALE-FEMALE Hd15 (VGA) SOCKET 566.00 629.00 10
GR 2181 PARROT BELL 370.00 400.00 5
GR2182 BUZZER 313.00 339.00 5
GR 2207 DOWN / SKIRTING LIGHT ( L.E.D.) 370.00 400.00 5
GR 2206 LED NIGHT LAMP 358.00 400.00 5
SINGLE POLE MCB N\\
GR 1901 C6S.P. TINY TRIP 328.00 355.00 10
GR1902 C10S.P. TINYTRIP 328.00 355.00 10
GR1903 C16S.P.TINY TRIP 328.00 355.00 10
GR 1904 C20S.P.TINYTRIP 328.00 355.00 10
GR1905 (C25S.P.TINY TRIP 328.00 355.00 10
GR1906 (C32S.P. TINYTRIP 328.00 355.00 10
DOUBLE POLE MCB N\\
GR2901 C6D.P.TINY TRIP 683.00 736.00 5
GR2902 C10D.P.TINYTRIP 683.00 736.00 5
GR2903 C16D.P.TINY TRIP 683.00 736.00 5
GR2904 C20D.P. TINY TRIP 683.00 736.00 5
GR2905 C25D.P. TINY TRIP 683.00 736.00 5
GR2906 C32D.P. TINYTRIP 683.00 736.00 5




We are indeed the light of the world
but only if our switch is turned on.



CHOOSE IT. BRIGHT IT.

SHAPING THE FUTURE OF LIGHT
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STEEL
MODULE WHITE BORDER PKG.

1 MODULE 76.00 80.00 10
2 MODULE 76.00 84.00 10
3 MODULE 88.00 100.00 10
4 MODULE 110.00 126.00 10

6 MODULE 156.00 176.00 10

8 MODULE SQ. 184.00 214.00 05
8 MODULE HZ. 198.00 226.00 10
P LAT E 12 MODULE 260.00 302.00 05
16 MODULE 294.00 344.00 05
18 MODULE 324.00 386.00 05
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SUPER FINE

Trendy Plate

From this moment on, you’re going to experience
A whole new world of good products for a better lifestyle.




CODE MODULE WHITE PKG.
801 1 MODULE 76.00 10
802 2 MODULE 76.00 10
803 3 MODULE 86.00 10
804 4 MODULE 110.00 10
806 6 MODULE 154.00 10
808 8 MODULE SQ. 184.00 05
808H 8 MODULE HZ. 196.00 10
812 12 MODULE 260.00 05

18 MODULE
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A good design is timeless. It preserves its class over time unfailing,
Unchanging and everlasting. We have a firm belief in good design.
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SHINYTANGO
PLATE

MODULE

1 MODULE
2 MODULE
3 MODULE

4 MODULE
6 MODULE
8 MODULE SQ.
8 MODULE HZ.

12 MODULE
18 MODULE
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Shiny Tango Plate

A good design is timeless. It preserves its class over time unfailing,
Unchanging and everlasting. We have a firm belief in good design.




CODE MODULE WHITE PKG.
481 1 MODULE 122.00 10
482 2 MODULE 148.00 10
483 3 MODULE 156.00 10
484 4 MODULE 202.00 10
486 6 MODULE 268.00 10
488 8 MODULE SQ. 336.00 05
488H 8 MODULE HZ. 336.00 10
4812 12 MODULE 478.00 05

18 MODULE
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Pearl White Metalic Grey

Ice Plate

We make designs that compliment a lifestyle
Products that put you at comfort and assemble a world
Within your home that lets you enjoy life to the fullest.




MODULE

1 MODULE

2 MODULE

3 MODULE

4 MODULE

6 MODULE

8 MODULE SQ.
8 MODULE HZ.
12 MODULE
16 MODULE
18 MODULE

WHITE

88.00

88.00

92.00
114.00
142.00
156.00
164.00
232.00
316.00
320.00

STEEL
BORDER

108.00
108.00
132.00
160.00
208.00
224.00
240.00
324.00
434.00
450.00

COIkC‘)UR
SILVER

142.00
142.00
174.00
210.00
282.00
318.00
328.00
456.00
622.00
642.00

PKG.

10
10
10
10
10
05
10
05
05
05
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Oak Wood Hezal Wood

BN | BX
A flawlessly balanced design on all four sides with

A stunning curve that simply creates an iconic impression.




BLACK  SILVER

CODE MODULE BORDER BORDER PKG.
651 1 MODULE 84.00 108.00 10
652 2 MODULE 84.00 108.00 10
/ 653 3 MODULE 96.00 132.00 10
654 4 MODULE 116.00 160.00 10
656 6 MODULE 164.00 208.00 10
658 8 MODULE SQ. 196.00 224.00 05
658H 8 MODULE HZ. 196.00 240.00 10
662 12 MODULE 268.00 324.00 05

18 MODULE 328.00 450.00 05
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Glory Plate

It’s time to discover the waves in a completely
Distinct design with the new glory switch plates.




MODULE

1 MODULE

2 MODULE

3 MODULE

4 MODULE
DECENT
8 MODULE SQ.

PLATE 8 MODULE HZ.

12 MODULE

18 MODULE
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SUPER FINE

Decent Plate

Introducing the ingenious plate that transform
The way you communicated with your home.




CODE MODULE WHITE PKG.
461 1 MODULE 197.00 10
462 2 MODULE 197.00 10
463 3 MODULE 246.00 10
464 4 MODULE 300.00 10
466 6 MODULE 414.00 10
468 8 MODULE SQ. 475.00 05
468H 8 MODULE HZ. 458.00 10
472 12 MODULE 652.00 05
478 18 MODULE 898.00 05
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Choose the clear, transparent memorio panels
To showcase your memories from the past.

[37]
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WOOD STOCK SuperWood
Wood plate Wood plate

L g
& @
e @
SUPER FINE SUPER FINE
s — _
DARK
CODE MODULE WHITE PKG. CODE MODULE WHITE OAK PKG.
531 1 MODULE 106.00 10 601 1 MODULE 106.00 184.00 10
532 2 MODULE 106.00 10 602 2 MODULE 106.00 184.00 10
533 3 MODULE 110.00 10 603 3 MODULE 106.00 184.00 10
534 4 MODULE 148.00 10 604 4 MODULE 160.00 274.00 10
536 6 MODULE 176.00 10 606  6MODULE 194.00 340.00 10
223 i:‘:g;’bf:z' ;zz'gg ig 608H 8 MODULE HZ. 278.00 462.00 10
512 12 MODULE 28000 05 610 10 MODULE 310.00 526.00 10
52201 12 MODULE HZ G 0 612 12 MODULE 320.00 530.00 05
546 16 MODULE 302.00 05 612H 12 MODULE HZ. 264.00 500.00 10
548 18 MODULE 324.00 05 618 18 MODULE 412.00 726.00 05
548H 18 MODULE HZ. 324.00 05 620 20 MODULE 428.00 832.00 05

550 20 MODULE 336.00 05 616 16 MODULE 366.00 618.00 05




Light Smart Illuminate your world with long-lasting, economical,
and environmently friendly products for a brighter future.
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MODULE

1 MODULE
2 MODULE
3 MODULE
4 MODULE
6 MODULE

8 MODULE SQ.
8 MODULE HZ.

9 MODULE

12 MODULE
16 MODULE
18 MODULE

WHITE

88.00
108.00
124.00
148.00
188.00
228.00
224.00
248.00
280.00
404.00
396.00

SUPERFINE

MODULE

1 MODULE
2 MODULE
3 MODULE
4 MODULE
6 MODULE

8 MODULE SQ.

8 MODULE HZ.
12 MODULE
18 MODULE

CONCEALED
PVC BOXES

128.00
128.00
160.00
195.00
269.00
309.00
298.00
424.00
584.00

SURFACE
BOXES

128.00
128.00
160.00
195.00
269.00
309.00
298.00
424.00
584.00

RUST-FREE

METAL
BOXES

128.00
128.00
160.00
195.00
269.00
309.00
298.00
424.00
584.00

PKG.
10
10
10
10
10
05
10
05
05



A Better Way Of Lighting
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1615

CODE

PRODUCT

WHITE

PERPC.X

PKG.

1 MODULE GOLD SWITCHES N\\

1101
1701
1102
1103
1201
1203

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH (ROCKER)

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH (DOLLY)

6 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH

6 AMP. BELL PUSH

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR
6 AMP. BELL PUSH WITH INDICATOR

48.00
46.00
80.00
80.00
84.00
104.00

20
20
20
20
20
20

1 MODULE GOLD SWITCHES N\\

1116
1117
1216
1125
1225

16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH
16 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH
16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR
25 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH
25 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR

80.00
104.00
104.00
132.00
156.00

20
20
20
20
20

1 MODULE JUMBO SWITCHES (ROCKER)  \\¥

1301
1302
1303
1304

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH
6 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH
6 AMP. BELL PUSH

16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH

50.00
88.00
88.00
88.00

20
20
20
20

1 MODULE TINY SWITCHES N\\

1401
1402
1403
1416

6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH
6 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH
6 AMP. BELL PUSH

16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH

44.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

20
20
20
20

1 MODULE THIN SILVER SWITCHES N\\

1501
1502
1503
1504

6 Amp. 1 Way Switch

6 Amp. 2 Way Switch

6 Amp. Bell Push With Indicator
16 Amp. 1 Way Switch

78.00
112.00
100.00
112.00

20
20
20
20

1 MODULE EVEN SWITCHES N\\

1601
1602
1603
1613
1604
1614
1615

6 Amp. 1 Way Switch

6 Amp. 2 Way Switch

6 Amp. Bell Push

6 Amp. Bell Push With Indicator
16 Amp. 1 Way Switch

16 Amp. 2 Way Switch

16 A. 1 Way Switch With Indicator

64.00
88.00
88.00
116.00
88.00
116.00
116.00

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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Making the Connection

WHITE
CODE PRODUCT PERPC.Z  PKG.

2 MODULE 6 /16 AMP. SWITCHES / D. P. SWITCH \\¥
2101 6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH 112.00 10
2201 6 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 128.00 10
2103 6 AMP. BELL PUSH 108.00 10
2203 6 AMP. BELL PUSH WITH INDICATOR 128.00 10
2116 16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH 108.00 10
2216 16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 128.00 10
2232 32 AMP. D. P. SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 256.00 10

2 MODULE EVEN SWITCHES (EVEN) N\\
2601 6 Amp. 1 Way Switch 108.00 10
2603 6 Amp. Bell Push 116.00 10
2613 6 Amp. Bell Push With Indicator 136.00 10
2604 16 Amp. 1 Way Switch 132.00 10
2615 16 A. 1 Way Switch With Indicator 144.00 10
2632 32 A. D.P. Switch With Indicator 280.00 10

| SOCKETs ___________________\\\

1133A° 6 AMP. 2 PIN SOCKET 1M) 64.00 20

(
1133B 6 AMP. URO 2 PIN SOCKET WITH SHUTTER (1M) 72.00 20
2135A° 6 AMP. 2 IN 1 SOCKET (2m) 52.00 20
2135B 6 AMP. 2 IN 1 SOCKET WITH COVER PART  (2M) 68.00 20
2135C 6 A. MULTI SOCKET WITH SHUTTER (2m)  128.00 20

| SOCKETs ____________________\\\

2135E  6/10/13 AMP. INTEL MULTI SOCKET (2M)  188.00 10
2136 6/16 AMP. UNI. SOCKET WITH SHUTTER (2M)  160.00 10
2137 25 AMP. UNI. SOCKET WITH SHUTTER (2M)  196.00 10

| MODULARSOCKETS _______________\\\

1140 T.V. ANTENNA SOCKET (1M) 72.00 20
1143 TELEPHONE JACK (2 LINE) (1M) 64.00 20
1144 TELEPHONE JACK (4 LINE) (1M) 84.00 20
1145 RJ11 TEL. JACK WITH SHUTTER (1M)  100.00 20
1148 USB CHARGER (1mM)  680.00 10
2147 RJ45 MODEM JACK FOR COMPUTER (IM)  168.00 10
2148 RJ45 MODEM JACK CAT 6 (1M)  778.00 10

| SUPPORTMODULE _________________\\\

1205 INDICATOR LAMP (1M)  68.00 20
1206 DELUXE INDICATOR LAMP (1m)  80.00 20
1150 10/16 AMP. FUSE UNIT (1M) 136.00 10
1155 BLANKING OFF PLATE (1M)  12.00 50
1184 BELL INDICATOR (1mM) 272.00 20
1187 MOSQUITO REPELLENT (1m) 188.00 20




Discover the different Solutions here
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WHITE
CODE PRODUCT PERPC.% PKG.

____DivMErs _____________\\\

1160  Dimmer 450 Watts With Led (1M)  208.00 10
1162 Chrome Dimmer 450 Watts (1M)  232.00 10
2160  Dimmer 450 Watts (2M)  252.00 10
2162 Chrome Dimmer 450 Watts (2M)  268.00 10

| FANREGULATORS _______________\\\

1165 4 Step Fan Regulator (1M)  336.00 10
1166 Smart 4 Step Fan Regulator (1M)  353.00 10
1167  Chrome 4 Step Fan Regulator (1M)  372.00 10
2165 5 Step Fan Regulator (2M)  376.00 10
2166 Smart 5 Step Fan Regulator (2M)  395.00 10
2167  Chrome 5 Step Fan Regulator (2M)  416.00 10

T leowchTiame  \\W

2206 NIGHT LAMP (2m)  240.00 10
2207 FOOT LIGHT WITH HIGH GLOW LED (2m)  240.00 10
2208 FOOT LIGHT WITH HIGH GLOW LED (3mM)  272.00 10

AUDIO & VIDEO CONNECTORS N\\

1171 SPEAKER PIN SOCKET (1m) 170.00 10
1172 TRIPLE RCA SOCKET (AUDIO & VIDEO) (1mM)  482.00 10
1173 HDMI SOCKET (M) 566.00 10
1174 FEMALE Hd15 (VGA) SOCKET (1™m) 314.00 10
1175 MALE-FEMALE Hd15 (VGA) SOCKET (M) 566.00 10

| MOTORSTARTER _________________\\\

2174 25 AMP. MOTOR STARTER 494.00 10
2175 32 AMP. MOTOR STARTER 494.00 10
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& SUPER FINE

Making the Connection

WHITE
CODE PRODUCT PERPC.Z PKG.
SINGLE POLE MCB (1M) N\\
1901 6 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 268.00 10
1902 10 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 268.00 10
1903 16 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 268.00 10
1904 20 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 268.00 10
1905 25 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 268.00 10
1906 32 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 268.00 10

|____DOUBLEPOLEMCB(2M) __________\\\

2901 6 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 554.00 10
2902 10 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 554.00 10
2903 16 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 554.00 10
2904 20 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 554.00 10
2905 25 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 554.00 10
2906 32 AMP. SINGLE POLE MCB 554.00 10

S. S. COMBINED / D. P. KEY TAG N\\

2135D 6 AMP. S.S. COMBINED 163.00 10
WITH INDICATOR & SHUTTER

2151 32 AMP. D. P. SWITCH WITH KEY TAG 506.00 5

2152 KEY TAG ONLY 96.00 10

BUZZER BELL / PARROT BELL N\\

2181 BUZZER (2m)  212.00 10

2183 PARROT BELL (2m) 272,00 10

DOWN LIGHT / DEFUSED LIGHT N\\

4095  4M.FIXTURE WITH INDIRECT INDIRECT 332.00 5
DOWN LIGHT

THROUGH LOUVRES WITH LAMP HOLDER, COVER
FRAME AND CONCEALED METAL BOX.

COVER FRAME ONLY

4 M. FIXTURE WITH DIFFUSED LIGHT OPAQUE
POLYCARBONATE WITH LAMP, COVER FRAME

& CONCEALED METAL BOX.

4096 332.00 5




A Better Way Of Lighting
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WHITE
CODE PRODUCT PERPC.Z  PKG.

| MULTIPLUG _____\\\

4170 3 PININTERNATIONAL MULTI PLUG 160.00 10
4171 6 AMP. 2 PIN COVERSION MULTI PLUG 60.00 10
4172 6 AMP. 3 PIN COVERSION MULTI PLUG 112.00 10

2 PIN TOP / 3 PIN PLUG TOP N\\

4176  GOLD 6 AMP. 2 PIN TOP 28.00 30
4177  GOLD 6 AMP. MALE-FEMALE 50.00 30
4173 6 AMP.3 PIN PLUG TOP BLUE INDICATOR 96.00 20
4174 16 AMP.3 PIN PLUG TOP BLUE INDICATOR ~ 144.00 10

LAMP HOLDER / PENDENT HOLDER N\\

4111 PENDENT HOLDER 42.00 20
031  DELUXE BATTEN HOLDER 44.00 20
032  DELUXE ANGLE HOLDER 44.00 20

DOME RED CAP LAMP HOLDER N\\

4104  DOME RED CAP BATTEN HOLDER 70.00 20
4105  DOME RED CAP ANGLE HOLDER 70.00 20

|___LAMPHOLDER _________________\\\

4106 CLASSIC BATTEN HOLDER 68.00 20
4107 CLASSIC ANGLE HOLDER 68.00 20
4124 FANCY BATTEN HOLDER (RING) 52.00 20
4125 FANCY ANGLE HOLDER (RING) 52.00 20
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& SUPER FINE

Making the Connection

WHITE
CODE PRODUCT PERPC.X  PKG.
LAMP HOLDERS N\\
4116 BATTEN HOLDER 54.00 20
4117 ANGLE HOLDER 54.00 20
4110 JUMBO BATTEN HOLDER 84.00 20

| SQUARELAMPHOLDERS ______________\\\

4126 MODULAR BATTEN HOLDER 4” X 4” 106.00 10
4127  MODULAR ANGLE HOLDER 4” X 4” 106.00 10
4129  DOME BATTEN HOLDER 57 X 5” 126.00 10
4130  DOME ANGLE HOLDER 5” X 5” 126.00 10

BT \\

4108 PILOT CEILING ROSE (2 PLATE) 42.00 20
4118 SQUARE CEILING ROSE 32.00 20
4109 JUMBO CEILING ROSE 42.00 10

| DINGDONGBELL __________________\\\

4243 PREETY DING DONG BELL 206.00 5
4244  CUTE DING DONG BELL 206.00 5
4245  AMAZE DING DONG BELL 372.00 5
4246 TREO DING DONG BELL 372.00 5

| MULTITUNEBELL ______________\\\

4247 MAGIC MANTRA BELL 424.00 5
4249 MULTI TUNE BELL 478.00 5













